Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro ASDB/SM Seal
Revision 6 - December 2018

Surface Mounted
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500 Page 2
Tested for durability 200,000 cycles completed without failure for fire rated smoke doors.Surface mount door bottom
seal. 14mm maximum drop, Seal drops on plunger side first. Suitable for all types of swing doors.
• Noise Reduction Index: Rw up to Rw 37dB*
• Min/Max Gap: 3mm - 14mm.
• Maximum trimming:
20mm - 330mm
120mm - 430mm
150mm - 530mm to 1230mm
 Product Availability
Product Code Description Colour Size
AFASDBSM/330 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 330mm
AFASDBSM/430 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 430mm
AFASDBSM/530 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 530mm
AFASDBSM/630 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 630mm
AFASDBSM/730 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 730mm
AFASDBSM/830 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 830mm
AFASDBSM/930 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 930mm
AFASDBSM/1030 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 1030mm
AFASDBSM/1130 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 1130mm
AFASDBSM/1230 Astro ASDB/SM Seal - Surface Mounted Silver Anodised finish 1230mm
Please contact us and quote the following information -
Quantity / Product Description / Product Code / Colour / Size
Typical wording - 10 /  Astro ASDB/SM Seal  / AFASDBSM/330 / Silver Anodised finish / 330mm
>> Tel: 01329 844 500 or >> Email: sales@astroflame.com